GAS STRUTS
I3GAS STRUT END FITTINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION  WEIGHT (g)
GSKB10MM Gas strut 10mm ball stud with M8 13mm long thread 0.02
GSKBALLSTUD13 Gas strut 13mm ball stud with M8 15mm long thread 0.03
GSKBALLSTUD41 Gas strut 13mm ball stud with M8 41mm long thread 0.03
GSKENDPLASTIC Gas strut nylon formed brass thread to suit 10mm ball stud. 6mm thread 0.02
GSKBALLEND-10-22 Gas strut ball metal ball socket end and clip to suit 13mm ball stud, 22mm neck 0.06
GSKBALLEND13MML Gas strut metal ball socket end and clip to suit 13mm ball stud, 13mm neck 0.03
GSKBALLEND Gas strut metal ball socket end and clip to suit 10mm ball stud & 8x10 struts, 8mm neck 0.02
GSKEYE Gas strut eye end M6 thread, neck 11mm to suit 8mm diameter shaft 0.02
GSKEYEEND12.7MM Gas strut eye end M8 thread, neck 12.7mm to suit 12.7mm diameter shaft 0.04
MNUTZP Zinc plated nylon nuts (M8) for fixing ball studs to brackets 0.02
GSKB10MM GSKBALLSTUD13 GSKBALLSTUD41 GSKENDPLASTIC
GSKBALLEND-10-22 GSKBALLEND13MML GSKBALLEND GSKEYE
GSKEYEEND12.7MM MNUTZP